MEMBERS TO WEC

	Country
	Name
	Company/Business/Address
	Phone
	E-mail

	Albania


	
	
	
	

	Bosnia and Herzegovina
	1.Sabina  Heljić


	„Krivaja 1884“ d.o.o. /Furniture – Naselje Stadion, 72220 Zavidovići 
	+387 32 878068
	Mujanovic.Sabina@Gmail.com

	
	2. Belma Kapetan Ćatić
	„Bellissimma“ d.o.o. ,71000 Sarajevo, Hasana Merdžanovića 19/ Production and sale of clothes
	+ 387 33 668 254
	m.kapetan@bih.net.ba

	
	3. Danijela Risović
	„Tropic ribarstvo“ doo, Uroša Drenovića 105, Banjaluka/ fishery
	+ 387 51 413 535
	Danijela.ristovic@tropic.ba

	Bulgaria
	1. Silvia Nikolova
	SILVI LTD Advertising Agency, 6,P.K. Yavorov Blvd., 1st floor, office 1, 1164 Sofia
	+ 359 2 962 6446
	office@jnlplus.com

	
	2. Radka Stamenova
	MERIDIAN 22

Mladost 2, next to block 227, 1164 Sofia, 
	+359 2 887 37 08
	Meridian22@intech.bg

	
	3. Arch. Vessela Mirianova
	ARTEX ENGINEERING AD

Sofiam 46, Neofit Rilski Str.
	+359 2 980 05 56
	office@arteks.net 

	Cyprus
	1. Elena Tanou
	Ex president of BPW Cyprus
	00357 99442858
	tanouelena@cytanet.com.cy

	
	2. Lenia Iacovides
	Vice President of BPW Cyprus
	00357 99511999
	lenia.iacovides@inter-frontiers.com

	
	3. Mary Papadopoulou
	President of BPW Nicosia
	00357 99629474
	papadd@logosnet.cy.net

	Greece
	
	
	
	

	Macedonia
	1. Irena Jakimovska
	Direktor of DOO Komfi Angel-Prilep
	mob. +389 75/316001,  +389 48/429972
	irena@comfy-angel.com.mk
info@comfy-angel.com.mk

	
	2. marijana perkovska
	Owner and Manager of ISTKOMRC SANDA
	+38970204339
	marijana@istkom.com.mk

	Montenegro
	1. Dragana Radevic
	Center for Enterpreneurship and Economic Development CEED, Kralja Nikole 27a/4, Business Center „Čelebić“, Podgorica
	+ 382 20 633 855, 622 931
	dradevic@t-com.me

	
	2. Slavica Strikovic
	„Mima“ Trade and marketing, str. Nikole Tesle bb, Niksic, 
	+38220655161
	sslavica@t-com.me
womenaction@t-com.me

	
	3. Tatjana Radjenovic
	Montora Software doo, Crnogorskih Serdara bb, Podgorica
	+382 20 620 003, +382 20 621 926
	Tatjana.radjenovic@montora.com

	Romania
	1. Carmen  Mataragiu
	S.C. PKF ECONOMETRICA S.R.L.
S.C. PKF TAX PARTNER S.R.L.
	0040-256201175
0040-744534721
	carmen.mataragiu@econometrica.pkf.ro

	
	2. Grapini  Maria
	SC SPLABEL SRL
	
	grapini@pasmatex.ro

	Serbia
	1. Ksenija Vlaovic
	„Futura“doo, 21131 Petrovaradin, Mažuranićeva no. 36, 
	+381 21 6431 602
	future@infosky.net

	
	2. Tatjana Maglic
	ZTR“Intermag“, 25000 Sombor, Stanka Opsenice number 13, 
	+381 25 22 767
	maglic@sbb.rs

	
	3. Sanja Popovic Pantific
	Institut „Mihailo Pupin“, 11000 Beograd, Volgina 15, 
	+381 63 236 479
	sanjap@labtel.imp.bg.ac.yu

	Turkey
	1. Nezahat Yilmaz
	DOSAB/import export of chemical products, Sosyal Hizmet Binasi Gul Sokak No. 11, Bursa
	0224 261 20 10
	info@anadhol.com

	
	2. Mehpare Sayan Kileci
	GAP Management & Recruitment Consultancy 
	
	

	
	3. Tulin Tuzun
	TKS, Buttim Is Merkezi E Blok no.1340-1341

Osmangazi Bursa Code:16100
	
	


